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water District 364 Non-consumptive-to-the-system fusessments for 2022 - FINAL

TOTAL

minirnum charge of 5200 has been applied,.94
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Send Assessment to
IDF&G, Jerome

L & Kathy n

USFWS, Hagerman

Billingsley Fa c/o Peter Sturdivant
Matt Doperalski

Mike Branchflower, Boise

Russell

Clear Lake Trout Co., Boise

Clear Lake Trout Co., Boise

IDF&G, Jerome OMIT
IDF&G, Jerome

s uacu c/o David Huff
Evaqua Farms LLC

Evaqua Farms LLC

Evaqua Farms LLC

Bill Jones

Susan Matthies
Evaqua Farms LLC

USFWS, H rman

IDF&G, Jerome

GW Districts c/o Randall Budge

GW Districts c/o Randall Budge

USFWS, an

USFWS, Hagerman

USFWS, an

Hagerman

USFWS, Hagerman

USFWS, Hagerman

Blind Canyon Aquaranch according to lease
David Tu r
IDF&G, Jerome

IDF&G, Jerome

WD3SAAcct

3

27

t
35

34

30

4

29

29

3

2

24

21-

27

21

15

45
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1

3

10

10

1

1

!
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7

L

42

1-9

2
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Non-Consumptive Diversion

Anderson Pond Ditch
Babington (aka Johnson) Hatchery
Bickel Lake

Billingsley Bay Hatchery
Boyer Ponds

Branchflower Hydro

Conyers Ditch

Fisheries Development/Billingsley
Fisheries Development/Springs
Florence Spring

Hagerman State Hatchery
Hidden Springs Hatchery
ldaho Springs at Big Springs
ldaho Springs at Billingsley

ldaho Springs at Tupper
Jones Hatchery
Joseph Hydro
Lee Hatchery
Main Spring

Oster Lakes State Weir
Rangen Hatchery
Rangen Pipe

Riley Creek

Spring 8

Spring l-0 Tunison

Spring 15

Spring 16

Spring 17

Talbott Ponds

Tupper Hatchery
Upper Tucker Large Pipe

Upper Tucker Small Pipe

WMIS No.

4L0018
4LOO73

470024
410071
410002
4LOO72

410016

4!OO47

410048

470082
410019
410A87

4LOO70

4LOO77

410297

410067

414023

410072

410053

410086

410089
4aoo41
4LAO49

4too52
4100s0
4IOO57

4too2s
410058

4to298
410065
410020
4LOO21

11snd total 53

773,4A4.9 S1 33 s13,339



Water District 35A Consumptive-to-the-System Assessments for 2022 - FINAL

TOTAL

h minimum charge of 5200 has been applied

2022 Assmt

(sr
200

347

7673
1199

682
204
20a

939

7A75

204

200

200

167I
385

200

0

260
200

200

7194

519

606

200
200
200
200

0

200

200

200

200
200
200

1355

200

200
204
292
200

200

200
200

$o.ozo

797.06

386.60

1672.8A

LL99.40

681.80

0.00

0.00

939.20

r874.60

0.s0

10.84

0.00

1610.80

384.60

125.80

0.00
259.80

L12,70

0.00

7794.20

519.00

606.20

175.72

149.94
'14.51

0.00

23-\7
53.52

0.77

r24.76

0.00

0.00

1355.20

89.66

5.50

9.05
292.OO

199.O4

0.00

0.00

22_27

2020

24 -hr sec ft
985.3

1933

8364

5997

3409

0

o

4696
9373

2.5

54.22

0

8054

7923
629

0

1299

563.5

0

8971

259s

3031

878.6

749.5

72.54
n

1-15.825

267.61

3.86s

623.8

0

0

6776
448.3

27.495

45.26s

3.460

995.2

0

0

111.35

Send Assessment to
Barlogi Ditch, cfo Penny Turner
Weatherby Springs Lateral Assoc (aka Bar-S) c/o Billy Mcr

Big Bend lrrigation & Mining Co., c/o Bud Huntley
Big Bend & Mining Co., clo Bud Hu

Sp Water Ga Lemmon
Billingsley Bay Farms, c/o Peter Sturdivant
Billingsley Bay Farms, clo Peter Sturdivant
Brailsford Ditch, c/o Ronnie Smith
Buckeye Ditch Co. lnc., c/o Pat Winther
Peggy Candy

GW Districts c/o Randall Budge
Howard Morris

999!"y" Farms Inc, c/o Billy McCarthy
EM Bell Ditch, c/o Sherri Martinat
Florence Livestock Spring Users, c/o Jim Herbert
.lohn LeMoyne OMIT
Hagerman Water Users Assn, c/o Barbara Ravenscroft
Mark Bolduc

Billingsley Creek Ranch LLC, Florida

9ELgy" Farms lnc, c/o Billy McCarthy
ldaho PoWer Co., Boise

Salmon Falls Land & Livestock

John Bell Ditch Assn, c/o Steve Wood
Bill Jones

Thousand Springs State Park

GW Districts c/o Randall Budge

Shady Grove Dairy, Gooding OMIT
Shady Grove , Gooding
GW Districts c/o Randall Budge (=410040)
Ruby Springs Water Corp, c/o Shuree Bender
Padgett Ditch Co., c/oTeri Dorchuck
Billingsley Creek Ranch LLC, Florida
USFWS, Hagerman

Sands Ditch Water Users, c/o Penny Turner
GW Districts c/o Randall Budge

Frank Veenstra

Spring Creek lrrigators, c/o Lynn Babington
Thomas, Baker c/o Kent Goodman
Old Curren Ranch, Hailey
Hagerman Wings Farm LLC, c/o John Shaw

Hagerman Wings Farm LLC, c/o John Shaw
c/o Bill Jones

WD36A Acct

33

7

9

9

22

3s
35

39

8

43

4A

t2
6

31

46

44
25

13

18

5

36

37

40
14

20

48
L1

11

48

41

38

L7

7

32

48

23

28

47

49

50

50

15

Consumptive Diversion

Barlogi Ditch

Bar S Ditch

Big Bend Ditch Lower
Big Bend Ditch Upper
Big Spring Pipeline

Billingsley Bay Farms North Meter
Billingsley Bay Farms South Meter
Brailsford Ditch

Buckeye Ditch

Candy Pipe (Curren Tunnel to vault)

Candy Pump from Sandy Vault
Crandlemire Pipe (from Curren Tunnel)

Curren Ditch

EM BellDitch
Florence Livestock Spring

Gridley lsland Pipeline

Hagerman Water Users Assn

Hoagland Tunnel Ditch

Huitt Spring

Hunt Ditch

ldaho Power Ditch

ldaho Power Pipe Ditch

John Bell Ditch

lones Irrigation Pump

McFadden Pump

Morris Pump from Sandy Vault
Musser Pipe (Shady Grove)

Musser Pump at Spring Creek

Musser Pump from Sandy Vault
Norwood Subdivision (Ruby Springs)

Padgett Ditch

Potter Spring

Riley Pumpback

Sands Ditch

Sandy Pipeline to Vault (from Sandy pond:

Sherman Springs

Spring Creek Spring Pipe

Three Springs pipeline

Waste Water Diversion

Waste Water Diversion-Sands Ditch

Waste Water Diversion-Donkey Springr

Weatherby Springs pipeline

WMIS No.

410001

410005

4!0O14
410013
4LOO4s

L003866
1003934
410015
410003

410038

10019s2

4LOO39

410004

410006
410043

470299
41,OO44

410069
410305

4L0017

410009
4too22
410008

LO1t73
107171

1001953

410040
410037

1001-954

410046

4100L0

470462

tot784
410007

410296
4!A302
470074
410066
!0o3297
1003298
1"003299

1000588

74,454.9 5L4,890.97 515,776


